Darf nicht in den Hausmüll entsorgt werden.
Must not be disposed of in household waste.
SIRO Beschläge- und
Metallwarenfabrik
Spielfeldstraße 12
4452 Ternberg, Austria
Tel . +43 (0)7256.6020.0
Fax . +43 (0)7256.8932
E-Mail office@siro.at
Web . www.siro.at
© 2021 Alle Rechte
vorbehalten.
LED DISTRIBUTOR CABLE
Product data sheet
SL-CAB2-VER2-600
 » PRODUCT FEATURES
 » 24 Volt cable technology
 » 2-way distributor for 2-pole connection technology
 » Round cable with 500 mm length and MONO Connector
 » Solderless connection concept
 » max. 3 A = 72 Watt @ 24 VDC
DIMENSIONS
 » Cable length:  ................................................... 600 mm
 » Cable length to splitting:  ................................ 500 mm
 » Cable length connection:  .............................. 100 mm
 » Diameter plug: ..................................................  5 mm
 » Plug diameter: ...................................................  8 mm
SAFETY AND ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
 » This product is not a toy and is not suitable for children!
 » The installation must be carried out free of tension!
 » The SIRO LED system is only suitable for indoor use. Unprotected use outdoors is not permitted. Contact with moisture must
be avoided at all costs!
TECHNICAL DATA
 » Rated current:  .................................................. 3 A
 » AWG:  ................................................................. 20 AWG
 » IP ......................................................................... 20
 » Storage temperature: ...................................... -35° - +80° C
Y - Splitter 2 pole